Corner sofa - Flori €879.00

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Corner

Color

Color of body
Material

Leg material
Filling

SKU

294

175

87

45

67

Non pull-out
Right E=Eg,
Gray

Gray

Woven fabric
Metal

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

18276-LR-33274535




